Participant
712 Aaron Dower
817 TEAM Gray Onorato
816 TEAM Mann Barnes
110 Sinclair PARK
112 Thomas Godfrey
108 Nathan Gill
710 Rod Williams
815 TEAM Rod Clark
113 Flynn Stallworthy
114 Angus Grant
109 Kai Bruce
104 KENJI FUJITA
123 Deborah Castres
102 AKIRA SUZUKI
117 Christopher Rigby
118 Jill Vallentine
137 Michelle Ansley
122 Timothy Scruse
116 Marcus Bradbery
115 Corey Phillpott
107 Martin llott
105 Noriko Sato
101 Karl Phillips
119 John Glen
388 Hunter Scott
100 Don Haldane
711 So Nishimura
758 Oscar Parker
810 Liz Douglas

Gender
Male
Unknown
Unknown
Male
Male
Male
Male
Unknown
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

ETR20 100 km

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Not started
Not started
After cut-off
After cut-off
After cut-off
After cut-off
After cut-off
After cut-off
After cut-off
After cut-off
Not started
Not started
After cut-off
After cut-off
After cut-off

Finish Time

16:08:58
16:58:40
17:34:26
17:52:05
18:40:02
19:55:07
21:47:30
22:42:11
26:14:18
26:14:19
26:55:02
27:42:02
28:29:58
29:02:44
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