ETR20 100 km

#	F	Participant	Gender		Finish Time	Pos (G)	Laps
	712 A	Aaron Dower	Male	Finished	16:08:58	1	4
	817 1	ΓΕΑΜ Gray Onorato	Unknown	Finished	16:58:40		4
	816	TEAM Mann Barnes	Unknown	Finished	17:34:26		4
	110 S	Sinclair PARK	Male	Finished	17:52:05	2	4
	112 T	Thomas Godfrey	Male	Finished	18:40:02	3	4
	108 N	Nathan Gill	Male	Finished	19:55:07	4	4
	710 F	Rod Williams	Male	Finished	21:47:30	5	4
	815 T	ΓΕΑΜ Rod Clark	Unknown	Finished	22:42:11		4
	113 F	lynn Stallworthy	Male	Finished	26:14:18	7	4
	114 A	Angus Grant	Male	Finished	26:14:19	8	4
	109 k	Kai Bruce	Male	Finished	26:55:02	9	4
	104 k	KENJI FUJITA	Male	Finished	27:42:02	10	4
	123 [Deborah Castres	Female	Finished	28:29:58	1	4
	102 A	AKIRA SUZUKI	Male	Finished	29:02:44	11	4
	117 (Christopher Rigby	Male	Not started			0
	118 J	Iill Vallentine	Female	Not started			0
	137 N	Michelle Ansley	Female	After cut-off			3
	122 T	Timothy Scruse	Male	After cut-off			3
	116 N	Marcus Bradbery	Male	After cut-off			2
	115 (Corey Phillpott	Male	After cut-off			3
	107 N	Martin Ilott	Male	After cut-off			2
	105 N	Noriko Sato	Female	After cut-off			3
	101 k	Karl Phillips	Male	After cut-off			2
	119 J	Iohn Glen	Male	After cut-off			1
	388 F	Hunter Scott	Male	Not started			0
	100 [Oon Haldane	Male	Not started			0
	711 5	So Nishimura	Male	After cut-off			3
	758 (Oscar Parker	Male	After cut-off			1
	810 L	iz Douglas	Female	After cut-off			2